Severity of Disability

Currently has condition

Daily activities

Limits on daily activities

Relying on Prov.
or Fed Disability

Benelits
Total
Net: No Aways
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: Alotof
sovere | woderate | witg | M0 | iouar | vearing | Phvsical | obitity | Neurological WS | oevelopmentais | Awo- | SRS | ERVICRRENA | ] Peeter | N0 | et ves | o i0, | Abitor | Moderate | Atotor | cannot ittty | NEASOT Agreat deall
pain disability | issues learning disability | immune 10 any. difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do | abit Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above atall iy | cannot do
Tives with Disability =] 257 730 E W e i 3 %0 7 F % P IS T e w = = =0 B £ £ ] ]
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received.
Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution
AL [Your own personal happiness and contentment with your fe] Please indicate your own personal level of satisfaction with the following:
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | Mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | NeYeS | uifficurry | APitOf | Moderate - Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “yipicyyys | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | IS | nevers | orensa| A reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
Verv Satistied 5% % To% 7% F7y ) % % % % % To% To% Tow| % Town| % 7% % P I ) o] To0] 3% | | tow| aon| 1% T5%)
Moderately Satisfied 5% 5% T 575 B = T % S5% 5% % So% S7% 5% S| _62% E M=) So% S| aan| erw| o 3% % Soo | s16]  ao% | arh| a9%)
Moderately Dissatisfied | 21% 2% 17% 18% 2| 1s|  15% 18% 20 2% % 33 100 18% 219 2% 20| 12% 10% 20| am 18% 0% % 6| ome|  aws| 7| 2w 220
Ver Dissatisfied % 1% % 2% %] _wn| 7% T6% % T5% 5% % % % % o 7% 5% % % P70 I % 2% % pY I I Y N R 1%
Net: Satisfied 2% ED T79% 9% Tow | 7on] 7% o3% 72% 1% 3% 61% 2% Ta% 725 oo 0] 8% 7% TR]  aon| eI 8% g% | T00%] B5% 0| 6aw] 5o 87| _60% o7%)
Net: Dissaisfied 28% 2% 23% 215 o] 2] 22w 375 25% 39% % £ 25% 26% 2% ] 31% 2] 18% 2% 6] s aiw| oow 2% 5% 06| are]  amw ] 1aw| aow 3%
AL [The overall outlook for your future] Please indicate your own personal level of satisfaction with the following
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
Benelits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | et
severe | Moderate | Mild | €S | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | o, Developmental/ | - Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | Abitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “iegeuitys | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | M!S [ Never [oftenar| A oreatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune 10 any difficulty | difficulty | difficulty |  do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
Verv Satisiied % % T % F7y I I % T% ED % % T% % o] To% | 7% % % % o % % o] o] %] son| 1o% ™)
Moderatelv Satisfied 515 E T T P = T 37 % 6% aa S0 5% S5% 1% _asw S| 5% B 51% P I ) 2% X Sovi| ao| ao| Sow| azw %)
Moderately Dissatisfied | 26% 4% 2% 2% 2| 22|  20% 300 200 219 a2 2% 25% 25% 26%| 2% o|  18% 2% ao| ao| ame| 2w 3% % o0 awe| oae| | aw 200
Verv Dissatisfied 0% 5% % % o] 1% 1o 7% 0% To% 7% @ @ %% 2| _15% 0% 2% % 0% P IEE) % % 7% S| _1on| | o] iow %)
Net: Satisfied o4 7% 0% 5% 2% oen] 70% 3% 61% E 1% So% 61% 6% 62| o2 oa|—6o% 7% 6] aew| son| T4 3796 ] T00%] _69% 7o oae]  asw| 7aw| oo 57
Net: Dissaisfied 36% 3% 0% 25% ETA I % £ 5% 29% 2% £ 345 %] 38w EE 27% 6] o] son| oew =0 3% ame] awe] sl orw| asw 3]
A2, When it comes to your own current personal financial situation, would you say you are
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
Benelits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None [ No Net: A lot of et | Nt
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy | Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “yieqeuty | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | ™S [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune wany difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
L e T e e I O | = - - W = - | o | | | o = -
Comtortatis can) 7% 2% 8% a0 3o%| ae| 4w 23 % 20% 2% 25% 2% 3% asm| s ame|  asw a2 % 2% a2 2% S| s ame| | oew| sme| 20 2000
afford what you want
R [N R e e I v e e I I | | ] o | | | | | | o] ] | e | | | o] o =
Struaaling to aet by 2% I 3% 1% 20| _zn| _1s% 2% 2% 325 2% 5% 2% 2% 2% _15% 0% 5% 2% 7% EE) I ) % FES0) I ) 3% %)
e vl o ao| owe|  on|  am|  sow| ame| ame|  wow|  oom PO — | | ame o | o] e awe| owe o P o o] o] o] o] o )
Net 615 1% 0% 3% I I T 0% 1% 1% 0% 2% 66% 3% 3% _ao% G oo 5% 1% %] Toon] s 7% W% S| eoe]  7ie| aow| eow 75%)
A3, How often, i ever, do you yourself: Feel very stressed out about money
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None [ No Net: A lot of et | Nt
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy | Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “yieqeuiy | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | "MS [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune wany difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Never ED ED % ED 7y I T % % ED % % ED ED % % % E T %
Rarely 7% T6% T3% 215% | 2| 2o 20 o 1% % @ 6% 20% o] _o% T7% To% o] 50%| 31% Tow| Tw| 2on
Sometimes £ 29% 2% 2% 9% | _swn] a0 30% £ 29 3% 3% 3% E 40% | 6o% 5% % 0% _50%] _d6% ] 3o%] %
Often 2% 2% 2% 25% 26% | _2on| 23 23% 2% 2% 3% 2% 27% 275 0% | _15% 21% E M) 1% 7% P20 Y T
All the tme 3% 2% 10% i T5%] o[ 1o 2% 5% 25% 2% 3% 5% 1% T3] % 3% o7% % 3% %[ 15%] 5%
Net: Never/ Rarely 2% 19% 19% 2% 2% an| __2mh 5% 23 16% 9% 4% 20 25% Tow] 8% 225 0% Te%| 50%] 31% | 1ew| 2aw
Net: Often/ All the time | _41% 2% 3% 2% a1%] aen] aow 5% 35% B D £ a2 6% a2 1% Toon| s 2% 2% ] aon]  saw




A4.What is your current employment status?

Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
enefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None | No Net: Alot of Net: | et
severe | Moderate | mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | NeYeS | uifficunry | APiLOf | Moderate j Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| Tyipicyyy; | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | IS | nevers | orensa| A reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficulty |  do abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Employed /self-
employed full-time (30 |  26% 16% 26% 36% 23| 20| 18% 12% 15% 1% T 1% 19% 18% s0%| e 2% 3% 3% 215 12% s 12% 15% | 10% o6 1| 1% 13%)
or more hours per week)
Employed /self-
eneloyed pert, i) 9% 6% 1% 1% o%| ow 8% 10% 6% 6% 1% 1% % 5% 10%| 8% % 12% 1% 9% s| 3w 1% 6%| sow| 3% uw| % 6| sl 7% 1%
(fewer than 30 hours per
week)
Full-time student 7% 7% % 7% T 2% % 7% % % W% % % % % 2% 7% 7% % 7% 7% % P2 T ] 2% 7%
Homemaker 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 1% 2% 2% 19 % % % 26| % % &% % 2% 6% % &% R % % 2%
Retired 2 5% E T E= I 5 2% 25% T4 % E % EZA M 4% 5% 6% % ) I I 8% 5% 336]_30% o] To%| 3%, 2750
IR % 3% 6% % D 3% 3% 2% % 5% 14% 3% 2% an| o % 5% % % % % % 8% s6| 3% 3| e[ 3% 5%)
Not working -
temporary 6% 9% 6% 2% | 1% 5% % &% 9% % % 5% 3| 1% 6% 2% 2% &% 15% 2% 1% a% w0l % w6l | % 5%
eave
Not working -
permanent 11% 21% 8% 5% 160  12% 6% 0% 17% 3% 17% 19% 21% 13% o o 1% 2% % 13% 20| 3w &% 2u%| 50| 1% | 16% 6| 20%|  20% 2%
leave
On parental leave % % % % % % % % 0% % % 6% 0%
Other % W% % % P 1% 0% 7% % % % % % % % % % % | 1% % % E % % %
Net: Emploved 6% 2% 7% 8% Er I 2% 21% 20% 2% T 5% 245% ao%|_To% 6% So% W% £ Tow| s Ton ao% 5% _2o% Ton| _amh| 2% 20
Net: Not working 7% 315% % % 23] ton] 10w 38% 23% a2 2% 0% 5% 1% 6] 2% 7% % % 0% T Y % 38% 2% | oo  awe] ovw| 2e% 375
AS. [Very satisied! satisfied summary] How satisfied are you with your current employment when it comes to each of the following
SASE Epioved o I S = P S =] gl o £ T = ra 2 £ - T = = | Y T F] I FrYl I 3 - |
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daly activities or Fed Disability|
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None Net: Alotof Net
severe | Moderate | mitd | CMOMC | visual [ Hearing [ PRYSical | Mobility tf Neurological | gy, | Developmental | Auto- | gy | Csensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | NV YES | gifficury | APItof | Moderate | Alotof f Cannot difficultyl | "o,y | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often [ M| Nevers |ofteniar| A reatdeal
pain disability | issues learning disability | immune 1o any. difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Opportunities for
advancing in your 0% s19% 0% 61% o%| sow| 6w sa% T 2% sa% % s79% 9% s5%| 100% 0% a5 2% s6% 2% 65% a8%| 100%| 83w 26| sms| 4| sew| ssw 0%
career
Your bav and benefits | _65% E a5 E = I G Si% 1% 5% 0% 75 2% 5% 6% | 5o 5% 0% 3 5% 26| s0%| 6% 525 _100%|_100% G5 6% 53] _100% 3
‘L':i‘y:;“;:‘?sf""; 79% 68% 79% 83% 78%|  80% 80% % 82% 88% 74% 59% % 78% 74%|  100% 79% 95% 82% 74% 1% 83% 65%| 100% | 100% 80%| 77% 53%| 100% 79%
How welcome and
respected you feel at 9% 2% 6% 3% 80| san|  7e% 7% 0% 819% 7% 65% 7% 850 76%| 100% 79% a5 a1 7% | 100%|  saw 4% 100%| 100% so%| 7sw|  so%| 00| 76w 9%
vour wor
Your employer's
accommodation and
e e N I Y Y R S P | I B | e 0 ™ - o] 1000 | ome| sow O o I o] 100 10m6 o] owo| oon| soow| e oon
circumstances (e...
family, disability)
AS. [Dissatisfied very dissatisfied summary] How satisfied are you with your current employment when it comes to each of the following:
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daly activities or Fed Disability|
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None | No Net: Alot of et | Net
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy Developmental/ | - Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieqeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | "M [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disabilty | immune wany difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
Opportunities for
advancing in your a0 s 0% 36% ao%| awn| 3 6% a6 8% a5 s3% a6 1% a5 0% 15% 3w a6 amn| 00| 3% 2% 7% | 4w swe| 14| asw 0%
career
Your pav and benefits | 3% 5% 2% % ES I Y 6% 3% 5% 2% 2% % 5% e % 0% % 7% P ) 72 W% T I I 7% B
tesyousseyou | | o] o] | | | o] o] e | o P I 2o as| | ew |z om|  me o | | am o p
How welcome and
respected you feel at 2% 2% 2% 17% 2%| 1en| 2% 2% 0% 19% 23 3t 23 15% 2% 21% 15% 16% 21% 200 16% 26% 20| 2% 20 2% 215%
vour work
Your employer's
accommodation and
ol il 1% 26% 12% 1% | ew| 20 23 18% 19% 2% 2% 15% 120 13% 1% % 10% 19% 20% 10% 2% 13| 19% 200 19% 10%)
employees' personal
circumstances (e.g..
family, disability)
A5 [Opportunities for advancing in your career] How satisfied are you with your current employment when it comes to each of the following:
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daly activities (o 2 L)
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None Net: Alot of Net :
severe | Moderate | Mitd | MM | vicual | Hearing | PYSical | Mobllity | Neurological | o,y | Developmentall U~ | health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | N YeS | gigricury | APitol f Moderate 1 Alotof f Cannot | difficultyl | Zyiiroyyy; | Never | Rarely | Occasionally | often | IS | Nevers | ortensa| A reat dealt
pain disability | issues learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficulty |  do abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Very Satisfied To% 2% 2% % Ton| 2an| 1 % T % % % % =% To% % 5% 7% 2% % 7% E o] 2% Ton| _don| 2% 72
Satisfied aan 25% £ E P M 6% 3% &% v 35% a7 E 4% | 100% % 5% 3% 35% 29% 53% 26%|_100%] 3% ash] 3% 396]_as] 3% %)
Dissatisfied 2% 26% 28% 0% 2% | 32| 2s% 31% 2% 25% 2% 2% 2% 215% 325% 2% 15% 31% 25% 2% sow| 2o% 2% 7% 30| _26% 70| _14%] _2o% 25%)
Very Dissatisiied 11% 2% 2% % 2% 12% % 15% 12% 2% 7% 20% 7% 10% 3% 11% % 5% 20h]5o% &% 2% 2 2% 10% %)
fet very satisfied] 0% s1% 0% 1% 0% | sen| 6w sa% s6% 2% sa% a7 e 69% s5%| 100% 0% 8% 2% s6% 2% 65% am0| 100%| saw 2| sme| 4| eew| ssw 0%
N OSSOV | | aow|  aow| o | | om| e  eme | won | | am wn | e | | ] e o i wo| | o] 1w ww won




AS. [Your pay and benefits] How satisfied are you with your current employment when it comes to each of the following:

Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefi
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | NeYeS | uifficunry | APiLOf | Moderate j Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| Tyipicyyy; | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | IS | nevers | orensa| A reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
Verv Satistied 5% % 7% % Tow| 2an| 0% T T % % To% % % To% o] 0% To% 7% T| son| % Troe| To0m] 67 Te| Tw|  ome| 7| % 7%
Satisfied a7 E 525 a5 a7 _son] _at% 31% ar S6% % So% 3% 1% S| _50% ame] oo 2% ] e 3% 5% 3% ] %] _2rh| 2] _ao% %)
Dissatisfied 2% 29% 2000 2% 29% | 20| 3 31% 5% To% 30 25% 29% 25% | 5o 29| 2o 30% 28] aan| sow| oo 5% ) I ) 2% 7%
Very Dissatistied % 7% 2% % %] an] o 15% 5% % o% 2% 1% % 9% % 5% % o% 10% % 13% 1% % T3% 10%
g‘: SXZLV EEted] 65% 54% 74% 64% 65%|  76% 61% 54% 61% 75% 60% 76% 62% 65% 66%| 50% 65% 70% 8% 63% s2w|  sow 8% 52%| 100%| 100% 65%|  65% 53%| 100%| 63% 6%
RO | ol | | wm| | o] wm| | | | I I o] o | | | | | | | e P R o o
AS. [Lets you use your training and skills] How satisfied are you with your current employment when it comes to each of the following:
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefi
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- heath | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | MO YeS | gifficunry | APiLOf | Moderate j Alotol | Cannot | difficulty/| “yipicyyys | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | ™IS | Nevers | orensa| A 0reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
Verv Satisiied 7% 7% % 7% FET E EE 3% 7% F= T 7% £ E %] 5o% A 7% % o 5% 7| T00%] 5% | | so%| Srw| 0% 75%)
Satisfied Ei a2 a7 E | _son| _ao 5% 61% 2% 51% 3% E a7 4% 5o S| 6% T aa S2% 5% % 0% S| ash| oo awn| 4w 51%)
Dissatisfied 6% 20% 6% T5% Tow] 12%] 1% % 2% 7% 16% 15% % T% T6% % 15% To% F7y I ) 7% o] Tow] ome 8% 10%)
Verv Dissatistied 5% 2% 5% 3% EE0) 2 5% % 2% % 2% o% % % 5% 3% 7% %] so% 2% 7% 7Y Y ) 0% %
2‘:‘5:{2;’ e 79% 8% 79% 8% 78%| 80% 80% 7% 82% 8% 74% 50% 7% 78% 74%| 100% 79% 95% 82% 74% 71% 83% 65%| 100%| 100% sow| 7% 53%| 100%|  73% 79%
:I?sz':::‘d‘smdl Ty 21% 2% 21% 17% 20| 20% 20% 23% 18% 12% 26% 2% 23% 2% 26% 21% 5% 18% 26% 200 100% 17% 35% 20%| 23% a1 21% 21%
AS. [How welcome and respected you feel at your work] How satisfied are you with your current employment when it comes to each o the following
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
Benefi
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | et
severe | Moderate | Mild | €S | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | o | Developmental/ | - Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| ifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | M!S [ Never [oftenar| A oreatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune 10 any difficulty | difficulty | difficulty |  do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
Verv Satisiied £ 2% £ £ A I I 3% 7% % £ % £ £ S| 1o0% EE % ToR]an| son| % S| 100%] 5% S| 3% 7% o)
Satisfied 5% a3 a2 Ei aan] _son| 3 5% a5 2% a3 25% % £ 5% an] as% So% | oo sow| 4o 3% 0% o] 4% % a0%)
Dissatisfied T5% T5% 0% T3% W] _12%] 1% T5% 25 2% 6% 2% 5% 0% T6% Tow] 5% 2% 1% 10% 2% % Ton| 1% 9%)
Verv Dissatistied % 12% ED % o] _an| % % % &% % 2% 9% % % % 5% &% To% % T % 10% %
2‘:‘5:{2;’ e 79% 72% 76% 8% 78%| 84% 76% 7% 70% 81% 7% 65% 7% 85% 76% | 100% 79% 85% 84% 73% 71%|  100% 84% 74%| 100%| 100% s0%| 5% s0% | 100% 79%
:I?sz':::‘d‘smdl Ty 21% 28% 24% 17% 20| 16% 24% 23% 30% 19% 23% 35% 23% 15% 2% 21% 15% 16% 21% 20 16% 26% 20%|  25% 20% 24% 21%
AS. [Your employer's accommodation and flexibiliy regarding employees' personal cifcumstances] How satisfied are you with your current employment when it comes to each of the following:
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None [ No Net: A lot of et | Nt
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiry | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieqeuiy | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | ™S [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune wany difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Very Satisiied Ei E= % % S| _awn] 3 7% 0% ™% 3% % T0% £ S| 100% E I % W] aew| Toon| % W] 10| 50% ST I T I M %)
Satisfied a5 E a5 B a7 _asn] _aw S4% 2% 9% a7 1% 5% 0% B agn]  so% 525 a5 3% 2% 0% £ So6| awe| zr| 4w 0w 52%)
Dissatisfied 0% 1% % 0% F2 I R ET 5% 2% 2% 5% 2% % % 0% % % % 2% 10% % % 0% | 1% 7 1% %
Very Dissatistied % 2% % 2% o | % % 6% % 2% o% a% a% E 2% % 0% 2% T | ] 1w % )
2‘;“5:{:’ ey 86% 74% 8% 89% 50| 92% 80% 7% 82% 81% 78% 76% 85% 8% 87| 100% 86% 95% %% 81% 71%|  100% %% 74%| 100%| 100% amw| 8% 80%| 100%|  81% %%
:Z‘s;':;:f"m/ Ty 14% 26% 12% 11% 15%| 8w 20% 23% 18% 19% 22% 20% 15% 12% 13% 14% 5% 10% 19% 20 10% 26% 13%|  19% 20% 19% 10%)
B1a. Are you currently living with any of the following?
Trves with sy = i = = ] I - = = = g = = = FT E - - = = = T = =3I = o I ) I T =]
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: A lot of et | Net
severe | Moderate | Mt | MM | vicua | Hearing [ PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | o,y | Developmentall | - Auto- | oy | censitivitiess | Other | notto | ofthe | N YES | giicuny | AbItol | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | dificulty!| iy, | Never | Rarely | Occasionally | often [ ™S | Nevers [oneniar| A great deall
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B1b. And still thinking about your own overall health and the condition(s) andlor disability you may be living with, how much difficulty, if any, do you have completing daily activities?

Severity of Disability

Currently has condition

Daily activities

Limits on daily activities

Relying on Prov.
or Fed Disability
Benefi

Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | NeYeS | uifficunry | APiLOf | Moderate j Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| Tyipicyyy; | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | IS | nevers | orensa| A reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
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B1c. How often are your daily activities limited by your own overall health and the condition(s) andlor disability you may be fiving with?
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Total
Net: No Aways
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Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
Beneits
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Net: No Always
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diffculty activities
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Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
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Net: No Always
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Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
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Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | et
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difficulty activities
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C1. Based on that definition, what would be your estimate of how many Canadians are living with disability today?
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Tota
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None Net: A lot of Net :
severe | Moderate | Mt | MM | vicua | Hearing [ PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | o,y | Developmentall | - Auto- | oy | censitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | N YES | giicuny | ABItol | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | dificulty!| iy, | Never | Rarely | Occasionally | often [ ™S | Nevers [oneniar| A great deall
pain disability | issues learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
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C2a. [Never rarely summary] How often, if at all, do you think Canadians living with disability encounter the following situations;

Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | NeYeS | uifficunry | APiLOf | Moderate j Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| Tyipicyyy; | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | IS | nevers | orensa| A reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above tall u cannot do rarely | ways
ifficulty activities
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G2a. [Frequently/ always summary] How often, i at all, do you think Canadians living with disability encounter the following situations:
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benelits
Total
Net: No Aways
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: Alotof et | Net
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C2a. [Unfair discrimination in the job market] How often, if at al, do you think Canadians living with disability encounter the following situations:
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
Beneits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | et
severe | Moderate | Mild | €S | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | o, | Developmental/ | - Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | M!S [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune 10 any difficulty | dificulty | difficulty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffcuty activities
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2. [Unfair barriers to education] How often, if at all, do you think Canadians living with disability encounter the following stuations:
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
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issue condition | allergies say | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
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C2a. [Other people under-estimating their ability] How often, if at all, do you think Canadians living with disability encounter the following situations
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
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Net: No Aways
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C2a. [Exclusion from everyday events and activities they would enjoy] How often, if at all, do you think Canadians living with disability encounter the following situations:

Severity of Disability

Currently has condition

Daily activities

Limits on daily activities

Relying on Prov
or Fed Disability|
enefits

Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | NeYeS | uifficunry | APiLOf | Moderate j Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| Tyipicyyy; | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | IS | nevers | orensa| A reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
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difficuty activities
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2. [Never/ Rarely summary] And what about yourself? How often, i at all, do you encounter each of the following situations because of your own personal health condition(s) andor disability
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
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Net: No Aways
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C2b. [Frequently/ Always summary] How often, f at all do you encounter each of the following situations because of your own personal health condition(s) andor disabilty:
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daly activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
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difficulty activities
e I | W ow| e 2| 0 | | e | | | e o o | | o] | 2w )
S:::‘;‘l’:’:”e's t 15% 24% 11% 9% 16%| 8% 11% 33% 17% 29% 22% 39% 23% 15% 19%| 8% 15% 10% % 16% 30% 17% % 29% 15% o%|  20% 28%| 13%| 22% 22%
SRR 2% a0 2 16% awe| 2m| 26w s9% 3% 5% 3% s0% % 2 20| 2% 2% o% 200 26% sos|  eme| 1% 19 15% 16| ame|  so| 13| 3ew 30|
estimating their ability
Exclusion from
Gy G 2% aa 200 1% ame| 1| 2w am am% 2% 2% 2% am 2 20| 3% 2% ES 16% 25% sm6| osow| 15w s6% % 2| 3| ews| | a2 30|
activities they would
enioy
0/ 5796 % 1% 7% T I M 3% 5% % a% 9% T% 6% %62 S| e 5% S| aaw| @] Ton 70| T006]_T7% TIR| aen| oon| eon %)
1ia 19% 25% 21% 2% 21% | _2an] __oa 18% 5% 2% 2% 9% 2% 2% To% | 2% 9% o% 0% 0% Eo) I ) 2% 5% a6 | 2a] a0 | 13 23%)
2 0% 5% % % %] % in 5% 1% Te% 1% 4% 0% 1% % 0% % % 1% P ) % 7% o] 1w 2o% 1%
3/ % 12% 3% % | w2 3% 9% B% 9% o% 0% % I % 5% % 7% 2% % 2% | 12 o% 12%)
4 % 2% % % %] | o 2% o 20% % 2% 2% % N % % % P ) % 7% % ] ew] aw| w 1%
C2b. [Unfair discrimination in the job market] How often, if at all, do you encounter each of the following situations because of your own personal health condition(s) andior disabiliy.
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daiy activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None Net: A lot of Net
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C2b. [Unfair barriers to education] How often, if at all, do you encounter each of the following situations because of your own personal health condition(s) andor disabilty:
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Aways
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C2b. [Other people under-estimating their ability] How often, if at all, do you encounter each of the following situations because of your own personal health condition(s) and/or disability:

Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
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2. [Exclusion from everyday events and activities they would enjoy] How often, if at all, do you encounter each of the following situations because of your own personal health condition(s) andlor disability
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Total
Net: No Aways
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: Alotof Nt
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3. Overall, what percent of Canadians living with disability would you estimate to be poor?
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
Beneits
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Net: No Always
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4. What about the cost ofliving?
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefi
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
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5. D0 you yourself have higher expenses in any of the fllowing areas as a result of your own condition(s) andlor disability?
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Tota
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None No Net: A lot of Net :
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D1. Overall, how familiar are you with the financial support currently available to Canadians living with disability?

Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
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D2 How would you describe the financial support provided by the current benefits available for Canadians living with disability?
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None | No Net: Alot of Net: | Nt
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D3a. [Rely a great deallrely a fair amount] To what extent,if at all, do you rely on the following saurces of income to support yoursel?
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Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daly activities or Fed Disability|
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D3a. [Your own employment income] To what extent, if at all, do you rely on the following Sources of income to support yourself?
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daly activities or Fed Disability|
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
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D3a. [Provincial benefit programs] To what extent,if at all, do you rely on the following sources of income to support yourself?
Relying on Prov.
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D3a. [Federal disability benefits] To what extent, if at all, do you rely on the following sources of income to support yourself?

Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
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D3a. [Long-term disability leave] To what extent,if at all, do you rely on the following sources of income to support yourself?
Relying on Prov.
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Benefi
Total
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D3a. [Pension/savings] To what extent, if at all, do you rely on the following sources of income to support yourself?
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
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D3a. [Your spouse] To what extent, if at all, do you rely on the following Sources of income to support yourself?
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None | No Net: Alot of et | Net
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy Developmental/ | - Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieqeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | "M [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disabilty | immune wany difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
YT | . 17% 21% 19% 29| 1e%|  16% 1206 18% 20% 19% 1% 19% 18% 21% 19% 20% 21% 17% | | 2w | so%| ew 19| 20% 18| 13| 10% 19%)
Rely a fair amount % 0% 5% 7% T3] _16% 2% 5% ED % % 2% 3% o] _15% % 2% 5% @ S| 3| 1w 5% 7% Tow| _12% S| 2o%| 1% o)
ithelos 6% T5% % To% To%] 6% 5% 5% To% 2% 7% 4% To% 16| 15% 6% 2% 7% 6% FE7y IV I ) 3% 15% Tov] _13% To] 13w 1% 5%
Domreawe o | | sw|  on|  ws|  wou| | | | we|  aw] o | | e | oo | | o] | swe| ww|  ow]  sme| ooe] e s sou]son]_som| oo o
Rather nol sav % % % ED) P ) ED) % % ED 7% % ) ED) % % % &% % % W% % P ) F7y T I £
::‘ :7:,2?,:2‘?},:“” 1% 28% 36% 35% 3| 34% 31% 23% 32% % 30% 25% 30% 3% | 15% E a2% 36% 3% 20| 5% 37% 25%|  50%| 31% asw| 2% 21| 33| 0% 32%
D3a. [Other family support] To what extent, if at al, do you rely on the following sources of income to support yourself?
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D4. [Your provincial government] Thinking broadly about support and benefits for Canadians living with disability, how much confidence do you have in each of the following to manage this area well?

Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefi
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pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
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D4. [The Canadian federal governmentThinking broadly about support and benefits for Canadians living with disability, how much confidence do you have in each of the following to manage this area well?
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Total
Net: No Always
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severe | Moderate | Mild | MM | viua | Hearing | PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | oy, | Developmentall | - Auto- health | sensitivities/ | Other | notto [ ofthe | Mo YeS | gifficurry | APitOl | Moderate - Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “yipicyyy; | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often | ™IS | nevers | orensa| A reat deall
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
:ﬂ?""e;‘e::: @ 3% 4% 4% 2% E 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% % 2% 3% 2% 36( 4% 2% 4% %
Afair amount 2% T5% 2% 255 20| 3| __1o% 3% 2% 2% 2% 5% 2% To% 2% _avh Zh| 0% 5% 2% Py IV M=) T5%|_so%| 3% | Tew|  1sw| awn| 1 %)
Not much 8% 7% g% g% am%] _asn] 4o 20% 8% 2% 29% 31% S1% 525 1% 23% ] 4o D ah] ame| ern] 4o %] 50%] _31% agn] ao%] 50| 33| 4% a2%)
No confidence atall 2% 1% 2% 2% 29| 15| 2% 21% 2% EE 5% 3% 2% 27% 23% | _31% 60| __20% 2% 2] aow| 1w 2w 5% 3% 3| aoh| o aw| 0% 27%)
Net: Have confidence | 26% 215% 26% 0% 24 _aon] 22% £ 2% 25% 25% 31% 2% 215 26% | a5 2% ao% 25% 27% P I ) 1| S0 awe 06| o] ir| aam| e 32%)
Net No confidence I 9% 4% 0% 76%] oon] 7% 67% 6% 5% 75% 69% 6% 9% 74 54 Tan] 0% 2% el e e o 6] so%] 6o% o] 7ew] el orw| ow o8%)
E1. Have you heard, read, or seen anything about this proposed Canadian Disability Benelit?
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E2. Based on what you've seen read or heard - including in this survey questionnaire - what is your own reaction to the plan to create a new CDB?
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£3. As mentioned, the federal budget provides for 3years of consultation as to what a new Canadian Disability Benefit would 100k like, Does that strike you as
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£4. How confident are you in the federal government to follow through on this commitment and establish a new CDB in the next few years of 507
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Tota
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None No Net: A lot of Net: | Net:
severe | Moderate | Mt | MM | vicua | Hearing [ PYSical | Mobility | Neurological | o,y | Developmentall | - Auto- | oy | censitivitiess | Other | notto | ofthe | N YES | giicuny | ABItol | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | dificulty!| ey, | Never | Rarely | Occasionally | often [ ™S | Nevers [oneniar| A great deall
ain disability | issues learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
e ” w o o v = - - P - ™
Pretty sure iLwil 6% 1% 5% 2% T %] 1% FE % W% 7% % % % T e TR 2% o To% 0% 0% % FIC TS %] 7] 1w 7%
Doubtit will E 2% a7 515 So% | _s2n| 53 S5% S5% £ a7 S8 59% 5% S1% [ 38 S| % 1% awn| saw| ean| 5o 7% agw| saw] 5| 2] _saw as%)
Sure it won't habben T5% 2% 2% 2% 215 1o%] 20% 0% 21% T0% 6% 1% 6% T7% Te% ] 15% To% B 3% E7y I =0 I 2 ) 3% FES7Y NPT I V20 MY S 10%
Can't saviDon't know | 1% 12% 11% 12% ] %] ow % 1% 1% 4% 5% 0% T2% Ton] 8% 2] iow 3% 0% 3% 0% 1% o[ o] tws| am| 1w T0%)
Net: confident this will
happen/pretty sureit | 20% 13% 19% 26% 1| 2| 10w 18% 12% 1% 23 1% res 16% 2%| 3w 0% a0 2% 19% 10% 2% 10% % 20| 1% we| | 1 220
wil
RECIDCIETTRIEIRN]  cose 5% 0% 2% 06| eme| 7w 5% % 2% 6% 6% 5% 2% 6| sa% ome| oo o5% | 7| 00w eam o| S| 62w oun| 7ae| osow| oow| 75w o7%)
won't happen




F1. consider most important
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F2. What is your overall view on this?
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pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune w0any difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Definitelv maintan P 5% T % W% | _awn| awn £ £ E W% T 7% W% W% o P I W% I U7 I ) T I T P 20 G £
Probably maintain 26% 25% 25% 28% 25% | 2om] 28% 25 25% 23% 27% 0% 20% 25% 2% 15% 2% 18% 27% 86| 20%| 1| oo 20| 50n] 8% 280 24 F) T T 23%)
Probablv cut 10% % T3% 12% 1o%] 0% 1o % % 5% % % % % 1] 6% on] 2% % 0% T 1] 1% % % %[ 7 23 I ) %
Deinitely cut % % % % 7Y 2 T 2% 3% % W% % 2% % % % 2% 3% % 2% % 7% %] 3 2% % £
Don't know T5% T5% 1% T6% 1| to%| 1% % 4% T6% T5% 7% 3% T5% T7] ot Ton| 20% 6% % 2% To% 0% 5% Ton| 1 7| %[ 1% T2%)
Net: Maintain 1% 5% 9% 9% A A B2% 75% 5% 5% 2% 7% 2 0% 62 6] 2% 2% 3% E7Y I I ) 10| T00] 7% E S 74| Bow| 7% B0%)
Net cut 3% % 7% 15% ] 1| 1w 0% 1% % 2% 11% 0% 2% ] % 6] 28w 12% 5% vl i uaw % % o] 1% T %)
G1. Broadly speaking, where do you think the Canadian Disability Benefit should set that minimum income level?
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disabiliy|
Beneits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | et
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | ABitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieqeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | M!S [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues learning disability | immune wany difficulty | dificulty | difficulty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
Below the poverty level | 6% % % B on| |  ow % % 13% ™% % % % | e% o 10w % ™ | 1 a ™% 15% S| ow o| 1m| 6w a%
e I | | | e | 0 | | o | e | oo | o] 10 | | | | 1w )
Above the poverty level [ 69% 3% 619% 71% 00| S| 6% 2% 2% s9% 7% 2% 5% 1% o7%| 6o 6| 6% 7% 67% | aw| 7o 2% som| 60w oas| 70| 7e| ems| 7w 72%)
i =CEieoe | - % % % a| s % % % A % S % % % S S a | S % | an % a %
disability benefit at all
2. Overall, do you support or oppose this proposed Canadian Disability Benefit?
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None [ No Net: A lot of et | Nt
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | '"MS [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal
pain disability | issues issue learning disabilty | immune o an difficulty | difficulty | difficulty | do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
Stronalv Support 5% 7% W% B B I T 5% B T So% % 5% 5% S| ao% D 5% 7 7Y ) B W% 7 T 5%
Moderately Support % 6% 3% a3 E I S 20% 37 E E 2% 2% % 4] 0% A am % 5% P I M) 5% P I I 33%)
Moderately Opose ED ED % ED ] w7 5% 7 % % % 3% % o] a% S| 10w 5% % % o% % £ % &%
Stronaly Oppose 2% 2% 2% 2% 2] | ow % 2 % 1% 2% 2% 2 2% 2% 2% 7 I 2% 0] 1% 5% 25
Net: Support 3% 53% 1% 3% a5 son] ow 2% o 1% 4% 5% 7% £ 53| % A 5% Swe] Gow| eaw| o % S| o] o %)
Net: Oppose % % 0% % o] o] ow 8% E 0% % 8% 3% % A T 1o % % AR % % ] o% 7% %
3. Agreement- A Canada Disability Benefit is an essential to make. It's t y gether to end disability poverty.
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Total
Net: No Aways
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of et | et
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \visual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological |y | Developmental/ | - Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | ABItof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieeuy | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | ™S [ Nevers [ofteniar| A greatdeal
disability | issues learning disabilty | immune an difficulty | difficuty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above acall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuity activities
Tronaly Aaree [ 1% 5% 5% = I % % 0% 2% 7% D &% = o= 2% =0 TowR| e oo 75| 100%] 6% 0| G| T 6% 72%)
loderately Aaree 26% 2% 2% 3% 20% | _asn| _aon 23 2 2% 2% 4% 2% 0% 26% | a5 2% 2% 2% 27% To%| 1| oo To% 1% au6| zow| 1| 2me 23%)
oderately Disaaree % % % 5% %[ a%] o 5% % % % % % 5% £ I % % Y S 5% 2% % % a% F %
tronaly Disaaree 2% 2% % 2% F7Y I ) % % 2% % 2% 3% 2% 5% 2% 7% 3% 2% % ] 2% £ %
et: Aaree %% %% 0% 9% T = T 2% 5 1% o%% 2% o6% 9% 915 100% 7 I % 9% 05w ean| oo Sk | 10| _02% 1] o] 9w o 95%)
et Disagree o 5% 10% i el el ow % % % o% % % % £ I 6% B% £ I % 6% a% %[ % £ 5%




Province

Severity of Disability

Currently has condition

Daily activities

Limits on daily activities

Relying on Prov
or Fed Disability|
Benefits

Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
Severe | Moderate | Mild | €"°MC | visua | Hearing | PRYSical [ Mobility | Neurological | o | Developmental | - Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other [ notto | ofthe | N YES| gifficury | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot difficulty/ | “ude s | Never | Rerely | Occesionally | often | '™IS | Nevers [ofteniar| A 9reatdeals
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
Briteh Columbia % T % Ton P27y IS I % T % T % To% To% |2 Tow| 1% To% % 5% Ton % Tow| Ton] 1% % %)
Alberta 10% % 11% 12% 10| _1a%| 1% 2% 1% 11% % % % % 6% 31% oh] 1% 2% 0% [ I ) % 7% 106] 1o% 7] _20%] _10% 13%
6% 5% % 6% 2 ) I % % % 5% % 0% % % a1 6% 5% % o% % % % % o] % 7Y T TS F
Manitoba 7% 8% % % %[ an] % 7% % % o% % % % T 2o 5% 5% 2% 7% T2%] 0% % se] dow| | % 5%
Ontario £ 7% 315% 290% T IR T W% £ e 20% E £ 2% E I EE ) 0% 6] oan| son| aon 35| _50%] 2% 06| 3| a0 | Zr| 3ow £
Ouebec 15% 15% 26% 15% 7| _1o%| 1% 15% 15% 13% 16% 7% 16% 15% 20%] o Ton] 1% 15% 21% P20 I ) 17% 3% 206 1o%]  12% | 3o%] 1% 15%
New Bramswick % 2% % % 7 G % % 9% % % % 2% 9% % 2% % % 2% % 7% | 2w 2% 2% %
Nova Scotia 5% % &% 5% Y 2 2% 5% % % % % 5% &% 5% 2% % % % 5% 2% % £ I 2 I T %)
Prince Edward Isiand % 2% 19 %] 1% 9% % % % 19 9% 1o % % 2% % 2% | % 2% 7% I
Nevourdwsms | | g w|  w|  w| | we e o | | w o o v w| e o o w o o o
Gender
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | Mild | €S | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | o Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| ifficuiy | Abitol | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | M!S [ Never [oftenar| A oreatdeal’
disability | issues learning disability | immune 10 any difficulty | difiiculty | difficulty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
Viale T % % I PP I T W% % T 3% 7% 7% T %] 5% PO I % 7Y I I ) U % W% 7 I 77 I T )
Female B T 0% 5% T I 53% 5% B 59% 61% 7% D 6% | o5 Sh| 2% T S| ean| eI so o5% 0 S| oo| 6| 5[ o1 57
Other 5 % 5% 5% 5 5% 1% % % 1% 2% 15 15 5 1% 2% % 1% % ] 2% % 2% 2%
Which of the following categories includes your age?
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
eneli
Total
Net: No Aways
Mental chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None No Net: A lot of Net
Severe | Moderate | mitd | MM | visual [ Hearing [ PRYSical | Mobility tf Neurological | gy, | Developmental | - Auto- | gy | Csensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | NV YES| gifficury | APItof | Moderate | Alotof f Cannot difficultyl| o,y | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often [ "M | Nevers |ofteniar| A reatdeal
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune w0any difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
JEET] ED % % FD E % D T 7% % W % ET % % % P T B % 2 2 I ) A
2534 2% T 3% 6% 2% 2% 0% 2% 225% 5% % Tow| % Ton] 2% 1% 3% [ T ) o[ 1% | Tw] 1w %)
3544 12% T3% 12% &% 12% % 11% 7% 25% 1% 8% T3] 5% 2] 1% 11% 2% 4% 1% FE 6| | dow| Tow| 1 %)
4554 T8% 6% T8% 2% 2% To% 245 To% 7% 2% T5% ] 8% Tew] 0% 0% FIS7Y I I B ) 3% 20| 1o%] oo arw| 1w 19%)
5564 20 21% 20 16% 7% 2% 25% 16% % 21% 15% Tow | 3% 20| 25% 20% To% 21% 21% % o[ au6] aaw| 7w| 2% 22%)
65+ 3% 6% 0% ED 2% 8% 23% 1% 6% 375 a5 3% 31% 2 I 3% 7Y T ) B 5% aw6| 36| aan| gow| 3% 26%)
Net 1634 7% 15% 20 % 7% % 16% 3% s % 10% P Tron| 2% 16% 19 Py I ) 1% o[ 17| 10%| 3| 1% T0%)
Net 35 54 0% 29% 0% Tov 2% 2% 35% 36% 2% £ 23% 2% 23% 0% 2% 30% 2m6] asw| g aon 5% we| o] aan| aow| 28w 3%
Net: 55+ 53% S6% A 5% 20% 2% 8% 275% 14% D 68 1% 6o s3] 4o B T ) I ) 23% Eo I S I TS a8%)
Gender-Age
Relying on Prov.
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability|
Beneits
Total
Net: No Always
ental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No,None [ No Net: A lot of et | Nt
severe | Moderate | mild | €"OMC | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | oy | Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | APitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “ieqeuiy | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | ™S [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues learning disability | immune wany difficulty | dificulty | difficulty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Vizle 15:54 D ED % % | on| % % % % To% &% 0% ED T TR To% % % P I 5% % % Th] % P73 I BT ER
Male 3554 11% 9% % 1% %] %] 6% 8% % 1% 4% 4% 9% % ED T1% % % 0% 9% 2% % 5% %] % T _Taw] Tow)
Male 55+ 25% 26% 2450 2% 27| 36| ae% 25 % 23 2% B% To £ Tow| 15% 2% To% 25% P ) 2% 1% 2% 2a| o] dow| arw| 2w 20%)
Female 1834 11% % T3% 12% B ow| 3w 12% % 10% 2% 31% 5% B% To%] 8% 6] 1o 2% 0% PRy I M) 2% 2% 6] 1% 7o 2] 1o To%)
Female 3554 Te% To% 2. 6% Tow] o%| 1t 5% 6% To% 20% 25% 5% To% 215 23% Tew] 0% 7% 6] osw| aaw| ime 5% 3% 76| 1e%] e arw| 0w 20%)
Female 55+ 2% 0% 2% 2% 0% | 3| ao% 7% E 25% 15% % a3 315% 31%| 54 2800] __3% 2% 5% 8% 1w 3o 2% P Y ) 3% 2%
Other (Gender) 15 % 15 5 15 15 % % % 1% 2% 15 5% 15 1% 2% % 1% % ] 2% % 2% 25
Household Income. Which of the following categories best describes your total annual household income before taxes?
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Curently has condition Daily activities Limits on daiy activities or Fed Disability
Benefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental Prefer | No, None No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | mitd | CMOMC | Visual [ Hearing [ PRYSical | Mobility f Neurological | 5y, | Developmentall | Auto- | Sy | Csensitivitiess | Other | notto | ofthe | NV YeS | gifficuy | APItof | Moderate | Alotof f Cannot difficultyl| "o,y | Never [Rarely | Occasionally | often [ "M | Nevers |ofteniar| A reatdeal
disability | issues learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above cannot do rarely | ways
difficulty activities
Under 525,000 % e % =% Tow| tow| iow £ T 2 7% 3% % To% Tow| % T 1% % Ton|  oow| son| 1% 7% % | Tew|  oaw| zrw| o 75%)
ﬁg‘x o less than 23% 21% 26% 19% 22%| 36| 25% 8% 2% 20% 23% 14% 2% 25% 23%| 6% 2% 18% 22% 2% 28%| 3% 21% 20% 23% 20| 31% 29| 20| 28% 25%
SS0000tlSeE than a0 2006 % s ame| 2sm|  aw 0% 0% 20 2% 10% 20% 3 36| 3% | am asv 1% 6| am|  asw 10| S| 3% | zow| oo ams| 26w 27
$100,000
:;:g‘x o less than 13% 1% 13% 14% 13%| 10| 0% 13% 10% 10% 13% 1% 12% %% 3% 15% 13% 32% 1% 13% 12% 13% 12% 8% 5% 0% 1| e e 7%
SLS0000 tElSe Sy aw aw aw % aw| 2| S ™ aw ™ % m aw % aw S an m % an A a| 3% a A
Over 5200000 % % % ED %% % % % % W% £ % % % % % % % W% %] % % S ]
PorfioRatheet] 1y, 10% 12% 12% | 12| 129 12% 1% 13% o 10% 1% 1% 10% 1% % 13% 1% % 12% | so%| ew 16| 10| am| 1 10%)
Net: <850K 3% W% 3% 3% 7y I =T W% % Wk % % 5% % k] _5a% Soh| 7o 3% 0% 7Y ) ) £ % S| %] __aen] amh 3%
Net: S50K-<S100K 1% 2% 3% 5% S S M 30 30 2% 2% 0% 2% 3% EZ 3% a0 35% 1% Py IV M) T0% % %] zon| 2o | am 27%)
Net: S100K+ 0% To% 18% 2% Tow] 1w 1w 18% 5% 1% 20 7% 5% T5% To%] _15% Ton] 3% 5% 0% 1% 210 0% % 6] o] 15w 10%)




What is the highest level of education that you yourself completed?

Relying on Prov
Severity of Disabilty Currently has condition Daily activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
enefi
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | Net
severe | Moderate | il | C"OMC | \visual | Hearing | PhYSical | Mobility | Neurological | . p, | Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | N Y®S | gifficuy | Abitol | Moderate | Alotof f Cannot | difficulty!| “iiericnys | Never | Rarely | Occasionally | often [ ™IS | Nevers|ofteniar| A 9reatdeal
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune toany difficulty | difficulty | difficuty | do | abit daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies sy | above atall cannot do rarely | ways
difficuty activities
hs?a?esz:‘eon:‘emary or 5% 6% % 5% s%| 120 7% £ 8% 8% 7% 6% £ 7% B - 5% 5% 6% % 8% 6% 8% 15% sw| % a%|  13% 6% 5%|
Hiah school araduate | 19% 21% 7% 5% 20| 2] 1% 5% 2% 5% To% % To% 7% To% TR 1% % 7% P70 I ) 21% 3% o] _20%|  2om| za] 2o 205
Somecoliegeiiade | il ma|  wen|  iwe|  ww| ow| oow|  ww| e [P — | | eow |z JE IR | o] ome| 1 an = 7 R R g ey o
Graduated from
N 210% 210% 2% 210% 26| 2om| 2w 1% 2% 2% 200 10% 2% 18% 20| 6% | 20% 2% 21% | | 2 26| som| 1% 26| 22| 20m| 20| 21% 225
Some university 2% ED % % ] tow| 1t 7% To% % % To% % % T5% 2% % % % 0% % % &% F Y o] | o &%
University
underaraduaodearsall] 7, 13% 12% 20 | 10| a0 10% 16% 18% 1% 25% 15% % | 1% | a0 200 13% 13% 219 16| sme| ew 06| 16| am| 1| 1w 15%)
such as a Bachelor's
Degree
University graduate
degree, such as a % % % % o| 10w  ew % % % % % % 5% | ew o 10w % ™ % ES % o| | uw % %
Master's or PhD
Net 2% W% aa E P T B % 2% v 3% v % k] 3% Zr I 5% amh]aew| e ww E % 6| o] don| 6ow| dow %)
RGNS | oyl ou| o] | oo oo wm| o] o] | o] o o | ow o] s | | | | e | | o] e oo | o oon] o] e e
Net: Univ+ 24% 2]  oom|  mwe|  2om| 1ow| 22% 17% 22% 25% 26% 28%| 0w 22% 24% | 23% 24% 20% 28% 21% 18% 30% 17%| 50%| 8% 2% | 21% 24%| 13| 2% 20%|
Lastfed vote
Relying on Prov
Severity of Disability Currently has condition Daly activities Limits on daily activities or Fed Disability
enefits
Total
Net: No Always
Mental Chronic | Environmental prefer [ No,None [ No Net: A lot of Net: | et
Severe | Moderate | Mild | €S | \isual [ Hearing | PhYsical | Mobility | Neurological | o, | Developmental/ | Auto- health sensitivities/ | Other | notto | ofthe | Mo YeS| gifficuiy | Abitof | Moderate | Alotof | Cannot | difficulty/| “iegeuity | Never | Rarely | Occasionally [ often | M!S [ Never [oftenar| A greatdeal’
pain disability | issues issue learning disability | immune 10 any difficulty | difficulty | difficulty |  do daily Fair Amount
issue condition | allergies say | above aall cannot do rarely | ways
diffculty activities
ChC 7% 7% 7% 7% T N N 5% % % To% % 7% E F P T 7% FE7Y I I ) 7% 7% Ton| 7en] aan| son| o %)
Lib 26% 2 235 2% 25| _oen| _1o% 25% 25% 27% 25 7% 2% 315% 23% | _15% 60| 10% 255 2% P I 1) 2796 ] 50%] 5% 25| 2rh| ar| 2ow| 26 2%
NDP. 7% EE 7% 21% Py IS 3% 2% 6% 25% 36% To% T5% Tow] a1% TR 8% 0% 5% 3% 0% 15[ 50| _23% 06| 16| twe| orw| 1w 17%)
BLOC 5% % 3% ) I T % % % % 5% % 10% B 5% % % o%| 1% % % 5% %] 5% ] 1] % £
Green % % 0% 7 I To% % 0% 1% &% o ED T2%] _15% % % o % 8% % a% 8% 8% % &% g
Other 3% % 2% Py 2 T % % % % % 2% 2% % % 2% 2% % % 2% % % £ % £
No vore T3% T T5% 0% Tve| tow|  iow T 2% Ti% T5% 5% 2% 1% 2] % e o 1% % Tow] T i To% 7% 6] Tow]  1aw| sow] 1w To%)




